
Student Learning Engagement
by turnitin turnitin

Submission date: 09-May-2024 12:31PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2374881817
File name: 7-Student_Learning_Engagement_Rosi_Laila_Des_2021.pdf
(1.85M)
Word count: 5493
Character count: 30847



9

11

12

13

16

21

29

34



5

6

6

14

18

30

31



2

2

3

3

4

4

7

7

8

8

8

10

15

26

28



1

1

1

2

11

33



6

10

17

19

24

27



23



20

22





10



25

32





11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

Student Learning Engagement
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournal.seaninstitute.or.id
Internet Source

file.umj.ac.id
Internet Source

tewtjournal.org
Internet Source

www.sciencedirect.com
Internet Source

Submitted to St. Mary's College Twickenham
Student Paper

Irena Galikyan, Wilfried Admiraal. "Students'
engagement in asynchronous online
discussion: The relationship between
cognitive presence, learner prominence, and
academic performance", The Internet and
Higher Education, 2019
Publication

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

journal1.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

sinelitabmas.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

Masta Hutajulu. "The Effectiveness Of Using
Google Meet In Online Learning To Improve
Mathematical Communication Skills", ( JIML)
JOURNAL OF INNOVATIVE MATHEMATICS
LEARNING, 2022
Publication

ejournal.unib.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.badanbahasa.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

repository.umy.ac.id
Internet Source

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

jurnal.untan.ac.id
Internet Source

Wiworo Retnadi Rias Hayu, Shella Ambarwati,
Annissa Mawardini, Irman Suherman, Teguh
Prasetyo. "Analysis of the Functions of KIT IPA



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

to Support the Independent Curriculum in
SDN 1 Cicadas, Bogor Regency", DIDAKTIKA
TAUHIDI: Jurnal Pendidikan Guru Sekolah
Dasar, 2023
Publication

al-kindipublisher.com
Internet Source

Suripah Suripah, Weni Dwi Susanti.
"ALTERNATIVE LEARNING DURING A
PANDEMIC: USE OF THE WEBSITE AS A
MATHEMATICS LEARNING MEDIA FOR
STUDENT MOTIVATION", Infinity Journal, 2022
Publication

doc.ukdataservice.ac.uk
Internet Source

journal.aripi.or.id
Internet Source

mro.massey.ac.nz
Internet Source

run.unl.pt
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

Intan Nuyulis Naeni Puspitasari. "Combination
of Synchronous and Asynchronous Models in



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

Online Learning", Jurnal Pendidikan Islam
Indonesia, 2021
Publication

Nabella Sabella, Hasan Hasan. "Arabic
Teacher Creativity Towards The Use Of
Information Technology In Distance
Learning", Al Qalam: Jurnal Ilmiah Keagamaan
dan Kemasyarakatan, 2022
Publication

archives.univ-biskra.dz
Internet Source

ojs.uph.edu
Internet Source

ppjp.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

ummaspul.e-journal.id
Internet Source

www.scielo.sa.cr
Internet Source

www.tojned.net
Internet Source

www.jurnal.unsyiah.ac.id
Internet Source

Ahmad Qurtubi. "Analysis of Higher Education
Management Policy Through the
Implementation of Total Quality



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Management", AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan,
2022
Publication


